The next
generation
 in gas products
#ThinkSafeThinkGFS
gfsgasflexsystems
gfs-gas-flex-systems
Gas Flex Systems
Unit 2, The Merlin Centre, Acrewood Way

 by hand
No hot works
Compatible with
our “Push to Seal”
Can be buried without
mechanical protection
No need for secondary
sleeve in unvented areas
Used in horizontal
& vertical runs
INSTALLS 70%
QUICKER
GFS CONTAINMENT SLEEVE CSSTGFS pMAX
Part number Product description Package
quantity
15266-FLX-15-30MAX DN15 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 30M Coil
15266-FLX-15-45MAX DN15 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 45M Coil
15266-FLX-15-60MAX DN15 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 60M Coil
15266-FLX-15-75MAX DN15 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 75M Coil
15266-FLX-15-90MAX DN15 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 90M Coil
15266-FLX-20-30MAX DN20 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 30M Coil
15266-FLX-20-45MAX DN20 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 45M Coil
15266-FLX-20-60MAX DN20 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 60M Coil
15266-FLX-20-75MAX DN20 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 75M Coil
15266-FLX-20-90MAX DN20 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 90M Coil
15266-FLX-25-15MAX DN25 GFS PMAX CSST Sleeved Coil 15M Coil
15266-FLX-25-30MAX DN25 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 30M Coil
15266-FLX-25-45MAX DN25 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 45M Coil
15266-FLX-25-60MAX DN25 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 60M Coil
15266-FLX-25-75MAX DN25 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 75M Coil
15266-FLX-25-90MAX DN25 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 90M Coil
15266-FLX-32-30MAX DN32 GFS PMAX CSST Sleeved Coil 30M Coil
15266-FLX-32-45MAX DN32 GFS PMAX CSST Sleeved Coil 45M Coil
15266-FLX-32-60MAX DN32 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 60M Coil
15266-FLX-32-75MAX DN32 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 75M Coil
15266-FLX-32-90MAX DN32 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 90M Coil
15266-FLX-40-30MAX DN40 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 30M Coil
15266-FLX-40-45MAX DN40 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 45M Coil
15266-FLX-40-60MAX DN40 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 60M Coil
15266-FLX-40-75MAX DN40 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 75M Coil
15266-FLX-40-90MAX DN40 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 90M Coil
15266-FLX-50-30MAX DN50 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 30MCoil
15266-FLX-50-45MAX DN50 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 45M Coil
15266-FLX-50-60MAX DN50 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 60M Coil
DN
size
Outer diameter
with both sleeves

49
59
68
80
GFS PLUS DN 15
GFS PLUS DN 20
GFS PLUS DN 25
GFS PLUS DN 32
GFS PLUS DN 40
GFS PLUS DN 50
SLEEVE
GFS
CSST
CA B
Product code Product Description Size
15266-FLX-15-30PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN15 X 30M DN15
15266-FLX-15-45PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN15 X 45M DN15
15266-FLX-15-60PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN15 X 60M DN15
15266-FLX-15-75PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN15 X 75M DN15
15266-FLX-15-90PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN15 X 90M DN15
15266-FLX-20-30PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN20 X 30M DN20
15266-FLX-20-45PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN20 X 45M DN20
15266-FLX-20-60PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN20 X 60M DN20
15266-FLX-20-75PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN20 X 75M DN20
15266-FLX-20-90PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN20 X 90M DN20
15266-FLX-25-30PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN25 X 30M DN25
15266-FLX-25-45PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN25 x 45M DN25
15266-FLX-25-60PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN25 X 60M DN25
15266-FLX-25-75PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN25 X 75M DN25
15266-FLX-25-90PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN25 X 90M DN25
15266-FLX-32-30PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN32 X 30M DN32
15266-FLX-32-45PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN32 x 45M DN32
15266-FLX-32-60PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN32 X 60M DN32
15266-FLX-32-75PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN32 X 75M DN32
15266-FLX-32-90PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN32 X 90M DN32
15266-FLX-40-30PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN40 X 30M DN40
15266-FLX-40-45PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN40 x 45M DN40
15266-FLX-40-60PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN40 X 60M DN40
15266-FLX-40-75PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN40 X 75M DN40
15266-FLX-40-90PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN40 X 90M DN40
15266-FLX-50-30PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN50 X 30M DN50
15266-FLX-50-45PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN50 X 45M DN50
15266-FLX-50-60PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN50 X 60M DN50
Caution CSST tube ends are
sharp. Use care when handling
gfsflex.com
Product code Size

NEW PRODUCT available from GFS
The traditional way to wrap CSST after the final gas test is via yellow self-amalgamating tape wrapping around any exposed
stainless steel CSST pipe and over the first nut of the fitting.  With GFS Supawrap you have a new and innovative method of
wrapping your CSST.
Why use GFS Supawrap?
    Saves even more installation time
    Zero wastage
    Neater and safer finish
    Ease of use within tight spaces
    Cost effective
GFS SUPAWRAP
Product code Description Size
15266-SUP-32 GFS CSST Supawrap DN15-DN32
DN15, 20 ,25
and 32
15266-SUP-50 GFS CSST Supawrap DN40-DN50 DN40 and 50
Hydrogen ready products
gfsflex.com
13
CSST CONTRACTOR KITS